
Port Isabel E.C.H.S Softball Schedule 2025
3 Day Opponent Team Site Time

Jan 25 Saturday Bro Rivera JV/V HOME 9:00 AM

Jan 31 Friday Donna HS (S) V Away 6:00 PM

Feb 1 Saturday Donna (S) JV Home 10:00 AM

Feb 4 Tuesday Rio Hondo (S) Jv/V Away 5:30 PM

Feb 7 Friday Pace (S) JV/V HOME 6:00 PM

Feb 10 Monday Los Fresnos JV HOME 6:00 PM

Feb 11 Tuesday Lyford V Away 6:00 PM

Feb 13-15 Thur-Sat Port Isabel Tournament V HOME TBD

Feb 17 Monday Lyford JV HOME 5:30 PM

Feb 18 Tuesday Brownsville Veterans V Away 6:30 PM

Feb 20-22 Thur-Sat Brownsville Tournament V Away TBD

Feb 24 Monday Lyford JV Away 5:30 PM

Feb 25 Tuesday Zapata V HOME 5:30 PM

Feb 27-Mar 1 Thur-Sat Hebbronville Tournament V Away TBD

March 3 Monday Raymondville JV HOME 6:00 PM

March 4 Tuesday Los Fresnos V Away 6:00 PM

March 7 Friday OPEN Jv/V
March 10 Monday *La Feria Jv/V HOME 5/7pm

March 18 Tuesday Edinburg North V Home 6:00 PM

March 21 Friday *Valley View Jv/V Away 5/7pm

March 25 Tuesday *Hidalgo Jv/V Away 5/7pm

March 28 Friday *Grulla Jv/V HOME 5/7pm

April 1 Tuesday *La Feria Jv/V Away 5/7 pm
April 4 Friday Open

April 8 Tuesday *Valley View++ Jv/V Home 5/7pm

April 11 Friday *Hidalgo+ Jv/V HOME 5/7pm

April 15 Tuesday *Grulla Jv/V Away 5/7pm
April 18 Friday OPEN

April 22 District Certification
April 26 Bi-District
May 3 Area

May 10 Regional quarterfinals
May 17 Regional Semifinals
May 24 Regional Finals

May 29-31 State Softball Tournament

Head Coach: Michelle Lopez
Scrimmages (S) Assistant Coaches: Jarrod Martinez & Olivia Soliz Principal: Rocio Ramos
District Games* Athletic Director: Tony Villarreal Assistant Principals: Rosalinda Carlos 

Senior Night + Superintendent of Schools: Theresa Capistran             Michelle Villarreal

Parents Night ++ Girls Coordinator: Johvonne Howard Dean: Holly Valdez


